
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To, 

Whomever it may Concern  

NAAC  

 

Subject :- Information Regarding Scholarship  

Reference:-  Your query No: 5.1.1 in DVV 

 

Respected Sir/Madam,  

  With mentioned above subject we would like to inform you that we have provided the list of students 

as a revised data of year wise and sanction letters of scholarship and free ship are given in English translatio0n 

and for  non - government scholarship we have provided the notice of year wise   documents are given below. 

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

44 41 27 39 50 

 

 

 

 

   

Chairman: Hon. Hemant C. Gharate                                           Director: Dr. Hansraj M. Patil 

                                  (Ph.D,MBA,MCA,MCM,M.Sc.)  

 



Year-wise list of beneficiary students in each scheme duly signed by the competent authority. 

Year 2022-23 
S.N. Year Name PRN No. Programm 

1 2022-2023 PATIL JAYESH RAVINDRA 2022015400229677 FYBCA 

2 2022-2023 UPASANI PRASAD SUNIL 2021015400073417 SYBCA 

3 2022-2023 DEORE CHETAN SHIVAJI 2021015400073313 SYBCA 

4 2022-2023 BAVISKAR KUNAL BHALERAO 2021015400090822 SYBCA 

5 2022-2023 CHAUDHARI YASH RAVINDRA 2021015400073464 SYBCA 

6 2022-2023 HIYALIS MAHENDRA MOHAN 2018015400144535 MMS-II 

7 2022-2023 KHARE PRASHANT MADHUKAR 2021015400073514 SYBCA 

8 2022-2023 AHIRRAO NIKITA CHANDRAKANT 2019015400200295 M.M.S.-I 

9 2022-2023 BAGALE SAMADHAN SAHEBRAO 2019015400202023 M.M.S.-I 

10 2022-2023 BHADANE ADITYA KISHOR 2018015400199845 M.M.S.-I 

11 2022-2023 CHAUDHARI PRAJAKTA LALESH 2019015400201557 M.M.S.-I 

12 2022-2023 KHAIRNAR VISHAL BHAGWAN 2019015400202062 M.M.S.-I 

13 2022-2023 MAHAJAN PRIYANKA SAHEBRAO 2019015400186045 M.M.S.-I 

14 2022-2023 MALI PRASAD SHAMRAO 2019015400202151 M.M.S.-I 

15 2022-2023 MISTRI KOMAL VINAYAK 2019015400201116 M.M.S.-I 

16 2022-2023 PATIL MOHIT SUNIL 2019015400134302 M.M.S.-I 

17 2022-2023 PATIL PRATIK DIPAK 2019015400200515 M.M.S.-I 

18 2022-2023 RAJPUT NANDINEE KIRAN 2019015400005352 M.M.S.-I 

19 2022-2023 RAJPUT POONAM DIPAK 2019015400203823 M.M.S.-I 

20 2022-2023 PATIL SHUBHANGI CHANDRAKANT 2022015400240795 M.M.S.-I 

21 2022-2023 SONAWANE JAYSHRI SUNIL 2019015400203073 M.M.S.-I 

22 2022-2023 SURYAWANSHI BHAVIK KASHINATH 2019015400201797 M.M.S.-I 

23 2022-2023 TATAR MAYURI RAJENDRA 2017015400360551 M.M.S.-I 

24 2022-2023 WAGH HANSRAJ POPAT 2012015400284546 M.M.S.-I 

25 2022-2023 WAGH PRITI PRAKASH 2019015400203096 M.M.S.-I 

26 2022-2023 BHADANE ISHWAR ANANDRAO 2018015400106556 M.M.S.-II 

27 2022-2023 CHAUDHARI RUPALI CHANDRAKANT 2017015400357823 M.M.S.-II 

28 2022-2023 GIRASE KANCHANBAI RAVINDRA 2021015400086921 M.M.S.-II 

29 2022-2023 GIRASE SHWETA JAGDISHSING 2018015400187473 M.M.S.-II 

30 2022-2023 GODHWANI  PAYAL ANILKUMAR 2018015400097474 M.M.S.-II 

31 2022-2023 KANETKAR KETKI DEVDATTA 2018015400293583 M.M.S.-II 

32 2022-2023 NAGANE MINAL SUNIL 2021015400083497 M.M.S.-II 

33 2022-2023 NIKAM HARSHADA SURESH 2015015400370597 M.M.S.-II 

34 2022-2023 JADHAV NITIN MENCHAND 2021015400306133 M.M.S.-II 

35 2022-2023 PATIL CHAITALI DEVENDRA 2018015400233941 M.M.S.-II 

36 2022-2023 PATIL NAMRATA VISHWAS 2014015400289155 M.M.S.-II 

  



37 2022-2023 PATIL NIKHIL RAOSAHEB 2018015400160244 M.M.S.-II 

38 2022-2023 PATIL PRIYANKA VINAYAK 2018015400187306 M.M.S.-II 

39 2022-2023 PATIL RACHANA VILAS 2021015400199555 M.M.S.-II 

40 2022-2023 RANALKAR AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 2021015400199563 M.M.S.-II 

41 2022-2023 SURYAWANSHI VISHAKHA AVINASH 2016015400339503 M.M.S.-II 

42 2022-2023 THAKARE MAYUR ANIL 2017015400287917 M.M.S.-II 

43 2022-2023 WAGH ASHWINI RAMESH 2021015400116423 M.M.S.-II 

44 2022-2023 WAGH SANCHITA ISHWAR 2018015400187392 M.M.S.-II 

Year 2021-22 
S.N. Year Name PRN No. Programm 

1 2021-2022 PATVE SHEKH SHAHID SHEKH AYUB 2021015400284576 FYBCA 

2 2021-2022 UPASANI PRASAD SUNIL 2021015400073417 FYBCA 

3 2021-2022 DEORE CHETAN SHIVAJI 2021015400073313 FYBCA 

4 2021-2022 KHARE PRASHANT MADHUKAR 2021015400073514 FYBCA 

5 2021-2022 HIYALIS MAHENDRA MOHAN 2018015400144535 MMS-I 

6 2021-2022 BHADANE ISHWAR ANANDRAO 2018015400106556 M.M.S.-I 

7 2021-2022 BHOITE DEVYANI SANJAY 2017015400362445 M.M.S.-I 

8 2021-2022 CHAUDHARI RUPALI CHANDRAKANT 2017015400357823 M.M.S.-I 

9 2021-2022 GIRASE KANCHANBAI RAVINDRA 2021015400086921 M.M.S.-I 

10 2021-2022 GIRASE SHWETA JAGDISHSING 2018015400187473 M.M.S.-I 

11 2021-2022 GODHWANI  PAYAL ANILKUMAR 2018015400097474 M.M.S.-I 

12 2021-2022 JAGADALE HARSHADA SHRIRAM 2021015400116431 M.M.S.-I 

13 2021-2022 KANETKAR KETKI DEVDATTA 2018015400293583 M.M.S.-I 

14 2021-2022 NAGANE MINAL SUNIL 2021015400083497 M.M.S.-I 

15 2021-2022 NIKAM HARSHADA SURESH 2015015400370597 M.M.S.-I 

16 2021-2022 JADHAV NITIN MENCHAND 2021015400306133 M.M.S.-I 

17 2021-2022 PATIL CHAITALI DEVENDRA 2018015400233941 M.M.S.-I 

18 2021-2022 PATIL NAMRATA VISHWAS 2014015400289155 M.M.S.-I 

19 2021-2022 PATIL NIKHIL RAOSAHEB 2018015400160244 M.M.S.-I 

20 2021-2022 PATIL PRERANA SANJAY 2016015400306951 M.M.S.-I 

21 2021-2022 PATIL PRIYANKA VINAYAK 2018015400187306 M.M.S.-I 

22 2021-2022 PATIL RACHANA VILAS 2021015400199555 M.M.S.-I 

23 2021-2022 RANALKAR AISHWARYA RAJENDRA 2021015400199563 M.M.S.-I 

24 2021-2022 SALUNKHE KANHUPRIYA BHAGWAN 2021015400264332 M.M.S.-I 

25 2021-2022 SURYAWANSHI VISHAKHA AVINASH 2016015400339503 M.M.S.-I 

26 2021-2022 THAKARE MAYUR ANIL 2017015400287917 M.M.S.-I 

27 2021-2022 WAGH ASHWINI RAMESH 2021015400116423 M.M.S.-I 

28 2021-2022 WAGH SANCHITA ISHWAR 2018015400187392 M.M.S.-I 

29 2021-2022 BODHARE HARSHADA DEVANAND 2016015400221446 M.M.S.-II 

  



30 2021-2022 DEORE BHAGYASHRI SURESH 2012015400073577 M.M.S.-II 

31 2021-2022 JIVRAK URMILA RAJENDRA 2016015400014637 M.M.S.-II 

32 2021-2022 KULKARNI ANKITA NANDKUMAR 2011015400281856 M.M.S.-II 

33 2021-2022 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRIDHAR 2008015400298866 M.M.S.-II 

34 2021-2022 PATIL GAYATRI SANJAY 2017015400128454 M.M.S.-II 

35 2021-2022 PATIL  KALYANI SUNIL 2011015400292123 M.M.S.-II 

36 2021-2022 PATIL MAHIMA SURESH 2017015400132676 M.M.S.-II 

37 2021-2022 PATIL SHALINI DIGAMBAR 2017015400187046 M.M.S.-II 

38 2021-2022 POTADAR MANSI PRADEEP 2016015400376413 M.M.S.-II 

39 2021-2022 SHIRSATH PRIYANKA KAILAS 2017015400187031 M.M.S.-II 

40 2021-2022 SONAR ASHWINI SUNIL 2015015400038526 M.M.S.-II 

41 2021-2022 SONAWANE MEGHA SANJAY 2016015400222786 M.M.S.-II 

2020-21 
S.N. Year Name PRN No. Programm 

1 2020-2021 BODHARE HARSHADA DEVANAND 2016015400221446 M.M.S.-I 

2 2020-2021 CHAUDHARI BHAGYASHRI DAWAL 2017015400128551 M.M.S.-I 

3 2020-2021 DEORE BHAGYASHRI SURESH 2012015400073577 M.M.S.-I 

4 2020-2021 JIVRAK URMILA RAJENDRA 2016015400014637 M.M.S.-I 

5 2020-2021 KULKARNI ANKITA NANDKUMAR 2011015400281856 M.M.S.-I 

6 2020-2021 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRIDHAR 2008015400298866 M.M.S.-I 

7 2020-2021 PATIL GAYATRI SANJAY 2017015400128454 M.M.S.-I 

8 2020-2021 PATIL  KALYANI SUNIL 2011015400292123 M.M.S.-I 

9 2020-2021 PATIL MAHIMA SURESH 2017015400132676 M.M.S.-I 

10 2020-2021 PATIL SHALINI DIGAMBAR 2017015400187046 M.M.S.-I 

11 2020-2021 POTADAR MANSI PRADEEP 2016015400376413 M.M.S.-I 

12 2020-2021 SHIRSATH PRIYANKA KAILAS 2017015400187031 M.M.S.-I 

13 2020-2021 SONAR ASHWINI SUNIL 2015015400038526 M.M.S.-I 

14 2020-2021 SONAWANE MEGHA SANJAY 2016015400222786 M.M.S.-I 

15 2020-2021 BADGUJAR RASHMI SANJAY 2019015400042277 M.M.S.-II 

16 2020-2021 BENDRE KIRAN MOHAN 2019015400338302 M.M.S.-II 

17 2020-2021 BORASE ASHWINI RAMKRISHNA 2019015400338325 M.M.S.-II 

18 2020-2021 BORSE BHUSHAN VILAS 2019015400042215 M.M.S.-II 

19 2020-2021 KAKULID YAMINI RAVINDRA 2019015400042246 M.M.S.-II 

20 2020-2021 KHAIRNAR MANSI PARSHURAM 2019015400042165 M.M.S.-II 

21 2020-2021 PATIL DIPALI AMRUT 2019015400042196 M.M.S.-II 

22 2020-2021 PATIL DIPIKA ANIL 2019015400042231 M.M.S.-II 

23 2020-2021 PATIL PRIYA NIMBA 2019015400338291 M.M.S.-II 

24 2020-2021 PATIL TARKESHWARI RAJENDRA 2019015400042181 M.M.S.-II 

  



25 2020-2021 PATIL VISHAKHA SHALIGRAM 2019015400042285 M.M.S.-II 

26 2020-2021 SURYAWANSHI DIPALI RAVINDRA 2019015400042262 M.M.S.-II 

27 2020-2021 YEOLE SHUBHAM VIJAY 2019015400042207 M.M.S.-II 

2019-20 
S.N. Year Name PRN No. Programm 

1 2019-2020 PATIL YOGITA BHATU 2018015400297163 M.M.S.-II 

2 2019-2020 BADGUJAR RASHMI SANJAY 2019015400042277 M.M.S.-I 

3 2019-2020 BENDRE KIRAN MOHAN 2019015400338302 M.M.S.-I 

4 2019-2020 BORASE ASHWINI RAMKRISHNA 2019015400338325 M.M.S.-I 

5 2019-2020 BORSE BHUSHAN VILAS 2019015400042215 M.M.S.-I 

6 2019-2020 KAKULID YAMINI RAVINDRA 2019015400042246 M.M.S.-I 

7 2019-2020 KHAIRNAR MANSI PARSHURAM 2019015400042165 M.M.S.-I 

8 2019-2020 MAHAJAN RUPALI DILIP 2019015400042254 M.M.S.-I 

9 2019-2020 PATIL DIPALI AMRUT 2019015400042196 M.M.S.-I 

10 2019-2020 PATIL DIPIKA ANIL 2019015400042231 M.M.S.-I 

11 2019-2020 PATIL GULAB BARKU 2019015400338317 M.M.S.-I 

12 2019-2020 PATIL PRIYA NIMBA 2019015400338291 M.M.S.-I 

13 2019-2020 PATIL PRIYANKA VIJAY 2019015400042223 M.M.S.-I 

14 2019-2020 PATIL TARKESHWARI RAJENDRA 2019015400042181 M.M.S.-I 

15 2019-2020 PATIL VISHAKHA SHALIGRAM 2019015400042285 M.M.S.-I 

16 2019-2020 SONAR GAURAV RAVINDRA 2019015400042173 M.M.S.-I 

17 2019-2020 SURYAWANSHI DIPALI RAVINDRA 2019015400042262 M.M.S.-I 

18 2019-2020 YEOLE SHUBHAM VIJAY 2019015400042207 M.M.S.-I 

19 2019-2020 ANSARI SIDDIQUA BANO HAFIZUR REHEMAN 2018015400005231 M.M.S.-II 

20 2019-2020 BORSE KIRAN ARUN 2018015400297155 M.M.S.-II 

21 2019-2020 BORSE SAPANA VASANT 2018015400004436 M.M.S.-II 

22 2019-2020 DEORE SUSHMA RAMESH 2018015400297147 M.M.S.-II 

23 2019-2020 KASAR ARTI SANJAY 2018015400297213 M.M.S.-II 

24 2019-2020 KHAIRNAR MANJUSHA ABHIMAN 2018015400297205 M.M.S.-II 

25 2019-2020 MALI RAKESH PRAKASH 2018015400004467 M.M.S.-II 

26 2019-2020 MORE PRACHI SUBHASH 2018015400004413 M.M.S.-II 

27 2019-2020 NAGMOTI MADHURI RAMESH 2018015400005254 M.M.S.-II 

28 2019-2020 PATHAN SABIRKHA ABBASKHA 2018015400005223 M.M.S.-II 

29 2019-2020 PATIL DINESH RAJENDRA 2018015400316681 M.M.S.-II 

30 2019-2020 PATIL HARSHADA PRAMOD 2018015400005207 M.M.S.-II 

31 2019-2020 PATIL PRIYANKA RAMESH 2018015400297194 M.M.S.-II 

32 2019-2020 PATIL SANGITA ROHIDAS 2018015400297171 M.M.S.-II 

33 2019-2020 PATIL SONAL SANJIV 2018015400004444 M.M.S.-II 

  



34 2019-2020 PATIL VAISHALI BHATU 2018015400316642 M.M.S.-II 

35 2019-2020 PRAJAPATI ANJANA BANVARILAL 2018015400316673 M.M.S.-II 

36 2019-2020 RATHOD SAMARTH PRASHANT 2018015400005215 M.M.S.-II 

37 2019-2020 RAVATE MAYUR MAHENDRA 2018015400005246 M.M.S.-II 

38 2019-2020 SALUNKHE MRUNAL SANJAY 2018015400004421 M.M.S.-II 

39 2019-2020 SURYAWANSHI BHAGYASHRI SURESH 2018015400297186 M.M.S.-II 

2018-19 
S.N. Year Name PRN No. Programm 

1 2018-2019 ANSARI SIDDIQUA BANO HAFIZUR REHEMAN 2018015400005231 M.M.S.-I 

2 2018-2019 BORASE MAYURI JAYWANTRAO 2018015400004405 M.M.S.-I 

3 2018-2019 BORSE KIRAN ARUN 2018015400297155 M.M.S.-I 

4 2018-2019 BORSE SAPANA VASANT 2018015400004436 M.M.S.-I 

5 2018-2019 DEORE SUSHMA RAMESH 2018015400297147 M.M.S.-I 

6 2018-2019 GAIKWAD DIVYA BHATU 2018015400004394 M.M.S.-I 

7 2018-2019 KASAR ARTI SANJAY 2018015400297213 M.M.S.-I 

8 2018-2019 KHAIRNAR MANJUSHA ABHIMAN 2018015400297205 M.M.S.-I 

9 2018-2019 MALI RAKESH PRAKASH 2018015400004467 M.M.S.-I 

10 2018-2019 MORE PRACHI SUBHASH 2018015400004413 M.M.S.-I 

11 2018-2019 NAGMOTI MADHURI RAMESH 2018015400005254 M.M.S.-I 

12 2018-2019 PATHAN SABIRKHA ABBASKHA 2018015400005223 M.M.S.-I 

13 2018-2019 PATIL DINESH RAJENDRA 2018015400316681 M.M.S.-I 

14 2018-2019 PATIL HARSHADA PRAMOD 2018015400005207 M.M.S.-I 

15 2018-2019 PATIL PRIYANKA RAMESH 2018015400297194 M.M.S.-I 

16 2018-2019 PATIL SANGITA ROHIDAS 2018015400297171 M.M.S.-I 

17 2018-2019 PATIL SONAL SANJIV 2018015400004444 M.M.S.-I 

18 2018-2019 PATIL VAISHALI BHATU 2018015400316642 M.M.S.-I 

19 2018-2019 PATIL YOGITA BHATU 2018015400297163 M.M.S.-I 

20 2018-2019 PRAJAPATI ANJANA BANVARILAL 2018015400316673 M.M.S.-I 

21 2018-2019 RATHOD SAMARTH PRASHANT 2018015400005215 M.M.S.-I 

22 2018-2019 RAVATE MAYUR MAHENDRA 2018015400005246 M.M.S.-I 

23 2018-2019 SAINDANE YUKTA DILIP 2018015400005196 M.M.S.-I 

24 2018-2019 SALUNKHE MRUNAL SANJAY 2018015400004421 M.M.S.-I 

25 2018-2019 SANDANSHIV PRIYANKA ASHOK 2018015400316657 M.M.S.-I 

26 2018-2019 SANDANSHIV YOGESH ASHOK 2018015400316665 M.M.S.-I 

27 2018-2019 SISODE HITESH PRABHAKAR 2018015400004452 M.M.S.-I 

28 2018-2019 SURYAWANSHI BHAGYASHRI SURESH 2018015400297186 M.M.S.-I 

29 2018-2019 AKHADMAL POOJARANI DILIP 2017015400075021 M.M.S.-II 

  



30 2018-2019 BHADANE MEGHA BHANUDAS 2017015400075117 M.M.S.-II 

31 2018-2019 BHALERAO RENUKA ASHOK 2017015400074926 M.M.S.-II 

32 2018-2019 BHAMARE GAYATRI DILIP 2017015400074942 M.M.S.-II 

33 2018-2019 BHAT RENUKA PRAKASH 2017015400416383 M.M.S.-II 

34 2018-2019 BORSE SONALI LOTAN 2017015400416391 M.M.S.-II 

35 2018-2019 FULZADE NIKITA MAHESH 2017015400074911 M.M.S.-II 

36 2018-2019 GOPAL SHIVAJI MOHAN 2017015400416367 M.M.S.-II 

37 2018-2019 MORANKAR SAURABH SATISH 2017015400074892 M.M.S.-II 

38 2018-2019 MORE ASHWINI BALU 2017015400074957 M.M.S.-II 

39 2018-2019 MORE JYOTSANA CHANDRAKANT 2017015400075052 M.M.S.-II 

40 2018-2019 NIKAM MADHURI SANJAY 2017015400075013 M.M.S.-II 

41 2018-2019 PARDESHI DINESH MOTILAL 2017015400075156 M.M.S.-II 

42 2018-2019 PATIL SADHANA MADHUKAR 2017015400075133 M.M.S.-II 

43 2018-2019 PATIL SONALI BHALCHANDRA 2017015400075044 M.M.S.-II 

44 2018-2019 PATIL UJWALA DINKAR 2017015400075091 M.M.S.-II 

45 2018-2019 PRAJAPAT TEJAS THAKORBHAI 2017015400075141 M.M.S.-II 

46 2018-2019 SHAIKH ABUZAR AAKIL 2017015400075102 M.M.S.-II 

47 2018-2019 SHINDE CHAITALI SANJAY 2017015400074996 M.M.S.-II 

48 2018-2019 SHINDE PRACHI PRAMODRAO 2017015400075067 M.M.S.-II 

49 2018-2019 SURYAWANSHI RIYA RAJESH 2017015400074903 M.M.S.-II 

50 2018-2019 WAGH AARTI BHATU 2017015400075036 M.M.S.-II 

 

  



  



 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

Department of Student Development 

Outword No.: KBCNMU /14/University/Economically Weaker-29/74/2023 dt. 20/03/2023 

 

To, 

Hon. principal, 

Systel Institute of Management and Research, 

Dhule 

 

Subject:- Regarding providing financial assistance to students from economically weaker sections in the academic  

  year 2022-23... 

Reference:-  Outword No.: KBCNMU /14/Vivi/ Economically Weaker -29/315/2022,  dt. 17/11/2022 

 

sir, 

According to the above subject and reference letter, the names of the eligible students have been received 

from the University Affiliated Colleges, recognized institutions to provide financial assistance to students from 

economically weaker sections in the prescribed manner. Regarding providing financial assistance to students from 

economically weaker sections, Hon. The meeting of the committee constituted on the order of the Vice-Chancellor 

was concluded on 13/03/2023. In the said meeting, relevant information received, views were exchanged and 

recommendations were made regarding financial support. That recommendation Hon. The Vice-Chancellor has 

accepted and under that the following students of our college are being shown the financial benefits in terms of degree 

and post-graduation courses as per the list of beneficiaries. 

S.N Name of Student Enrolled 

Course 

Financial 

Aid 

Amount Rs. 

Dead Mother/ Father I 

Able Handicapped 

Financial assistance of Rs 

Total 

financial 

assistance 

of Rs. 

Amount 

Accepted 

Signature 

1 PATIL JAYESH 
RAVINDRA 

FYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

2 UPASANI PRASAD 
SUNIL 

SYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

3 DEORE CHETAN 
SHIVAJI 

SYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

4 BAVISKAR KUNAL 

BHALERAO 
SYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

5 CHAUDHARI YASH 

RAVINDRA 
SYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

5 HIYALIS 
MAHENDRA 
MOHAN 

MMS-I 4000 3000 7000  

    Total Rs. 39,500  

 

University Letter English Conversion  



 

 

 

Accordingly, you are hereby informed that, 1) Total financial assistance of Rs. 39500/- will be credited to 

your college bank account through the university finance department. 2) The students mentioned in the above letter 

should immediately deposit their financial assistance amount in their bank account and reach it immediately with their 

signature. should be deposited with the Finance and Accounts Officer, KBCNMU, Jalgaon. 3) Financially weaker 

section scheme proposal for the previous academic year 2021-22 should be submitted promptly if not submitted to 

the finance department. 

 

 

Your faithful 

  



 

 

 

 

NOTICE  - 2022-23  



 





  



 

 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

Outword No.: KBCNMU/14/Vivi/Financially Weaker-29/207/2022          Dt. 05/07/2022 

Revised list 

To, 

Hon. Finance and Accounts Officer, 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

 

Subject :- Regarding providing financial assistance to students from economically weaker sections  

    (year 2021-22).. 
Reference :- 1)  Outword No. KBCNMU /14/Vivi/ Economically Weaker -29/160/2021,  dt. 21.12.2021 

                         2) Outword No. KBCNMU /14/Vivi/ Economically Weaker -29/34/2022,     dt. 28.01.2022 

 

Sir, 

Names of eligible students for the academic year 2021-22 under the scheme of providing financial assistance to 

students from economically weaker sections have been received from University Affiliated Colleges, Recognized 

Institutions, University Academic Colleges-Departments as per reference sheet call. Received information about the 

financial aid demand for students from economically weaker sections. Presented in the University Student 

Development Board/Room/Coordinating Committee meeting on 21.05.2022. In the meeting, relevant information 

received, ideas were exchanged and recommendations were made regarding financial assistance. The list of 

beneficiaries is as follows:- 

Total financial assistance of Rs. 

S.N Name of Student Enrolled 

Course 

Financial 

Aid 

Amount Rs. 

Dead Mother/ Father I 

Able Handicapped 

Financial assistance of Rs 

Total 

financial 

assistance 

of Rs. 

Amount 

Accepted 

Signature 

1 PATVE SHEKH 
SHAHID SHEKH 
AYUB 

FYBCA 3500 3000 6500  

2 UPASANI PRASAD 

SUNIL 
FYBCA 3500 --- 3500  

3 DEORE CHETAN 
SHIVAJI 

FYBCA 3500 --- 3500  

4 KHARE PRASHANT 
MADHUKAR 

FYBCA 3500 --- 3500  

5 HIYALIS 
MAHENDRA 
MOHAN 

MMS-I 5500 --- 5500  

    Total Rs. 22500  

 

You are hereby informed that the financial assistance of the said scheme has been indicated against the name 

of the students mentioned in the letter. 

 

University Letter English Conversion  



..2.. 

 

Accordingly expenditure incurred in the University Budget 2021 22 at Page No. 28 5 Student Development 

Department, Sr..No.1.23, SAP code no. 13007430 Financially Weaker Students Assistance Scheme under Finance 

Head Rs. 100 lakhs (literal rupees one hundred lakhs) should be done from the provision, this request. 

to know 

 

Your faithful   



 

 

NOTICE  - 2021-22  



 

NOTICE  - 2020-21  



 

 

 



  



 

 

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

Finance (Scholarship) Department 

 

Outword No.KBCNMU/8/Finance/196/2020     Date. 12/03/2020 

 

To, 

Hon. principal, 

Systel Institute of Management and Research, 

Deopur, Dhule 

 

Subject :- Regarding providing financial assistance to students from economically weaker sections during educational 

activities...(2019-20) 

 

Sir, 

To the above matter, we would like to inform that under the scheme of providing financial assistance for the 

academic year 2019-20 to students from economically weaker sections who are studying in the affiliated colleges 

and institutions of Uttar Maharashtra University, applications were received through our college system. 

To deliberate on the said application, the Committee has sanctioned financial assistance to a total of 01 

students as shown in the attached list from your College Constituency. The amount sanctioned by the Committee is 

Rs. has been deposited in the account Please distribute the sanctioned amount to the concerned students as per the 

attached list and take the signature of the concerned students on the table enclosed with the letter Hon. The request 

should be sent immediately to the University office along with the list of signature stamps of the Principal.  

Thank you for knowing. 

With :- As above 

Your faithful 

  

University Letter English Conversion  



 

7) Hon'ble Principal Systel Institute of Management & Research, Deopur, District Dhule 

 Aid Rs. Student's Signature 

 

S.N Name of Student Enrolled 

Course 

Financial 

Aid Amount 

Rs. 

Dead 

Mother/ 

Father I Able 

Handicapped 

Financial 

assistance of 

Rs 

Student 

Signature 

01 02 03 04 05 06 

1 Patil Yogita Bhatu MMS-II 5500 -- 5500 

    Total 5500 

 

  



 

NOTICE  - 2019-20  



 

 

 

  

NOTICE  - 2018-19  


